
 

 

   

Whole Year Calendar of Dates 2025 - 2026 
 

All dates correct as of September 2025. 
**Please note that these dates may be subject to change and where opportunities arise dates may be added. 

These dates are for your diary to help our busy parents to plan the year ahead. Please note that more details of events, where necessary, will be communicated via Class Dojo closer to the event. 
 

 Whole School Dates Infant Dates (EYFS, Y1 and Y2) Junior Dates (Y3, Y4, Y5 and Y6) 

Autumn 
Term 

 

Friday 19th September 
Monday 22nd September  
Friday 26th September  
Wednesday 15th October 
Thursday 16th October 
 
 
 
Friday 14th November 
 
 
 

Wear blue to school for Unicef 
 Flu Vaccinations (EYFS – Y6) 
Dress as Rock Star Day 
Parent Consultation Evening (in school) 
School Photographs: 
Siblings, Individual and Staff* 
*Full uniform to be worn by all pupils 

(PE lessons will be adapted to suit).  
Whole School Odd Sock Day 

Tuesday 30th September  
Thursday 2nd October at 2:30pm 
Thursday 23rd October at 9:05am 
Monday 17th November at 2:30pm 
Monday 17th November at 2:30pm 
Friday 21st November at 2:30pm  
Wednesday 3rd December at 11:15am 
Wednesday 10th December at 2:30pm 
 

Year 1 and Class KS trip 
EYFS Big Art  
Year 1 Autumn Performance 
Year 1 Big Art  
Class KS Big Art 
Class IB and Class CM Go Outdoors 
Class KS Special Lunch 
EYFS Christmas Performance 
 

Friday 19th September  
Friday 19th September 
Tuesday 23rd September  
6th – 10th October 2025 
Tuesday 7th October at 2pm 
Wednesday 22nd October 
Thursday 23rd October at 2:30pm 
Friday 21st November  
Tuesday 25th at 9:30am 
Wednesday 26th November 
Thursday 27th November at 9:05am 
Thursday 4th December at 9:05am 

Year 4 trip 
Year 5 Go Outdoors 
Year 5 trip 
Year 6 residential trip 
Class GB Go Outdoors 
Class IB and CM British Icons Day 
Year 6 Go Outdoors 
Class IB and Class CM Go Outdoors 
Class GB family assembly 
Class IB and Class CM trip 
Class MW family assembly 
Class JB family assembly 

Spring 
Term 

 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 21st January Cluster music concert at BBHS 
(by invitation only) 

Wednesday 4th February at 2:30pm 
Thursday 5th February at 9:05am 
Thursday 5th March  
Thursday 26th March at 2pm 
Thursday 26th March at 2pm 
Wednesday 18th March at 2:30pm 
Tuesday 14th April at 2:30pm 

Class CM and Class IB Big Art 
EYFS Class Assembly  
EYFS heights and weights check 
Class KS Go Outdoors  

Year 1 Go Outdoors  
EYFS Go Outdoors  
Class GB Big Art 

Thursday 5th March 
 
Thursday 5th March 
Friday 17th April  
Thursday 21st May  

Class IB and Class CM North 
America Day 
Year 6 heights and weights check 
Y5/Y6 Bee Active Bootcamp 
Class IB and Class CM Ancient 
Egyptian Day 

Summer  
Term 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 29th June  Class, leavers groups, leavers 
individuals and Reception graduation 
photographs *Full uniform to be worn 
by all pupils 

 

Wednesday 6th May at 11:15 
Wednesday 20th May 
Thursday 21st May at 9:05am 
Wednesday 3rd June at 11:15 
Thursday 18th June at 9:05am 
Thursday 18th June at 9:05am 
Monday 14th July at 2:30pm  
 
 

EYFS Special Lunch 
EYFS trip 
Y1 family assembly  
Year 1 Special Lunch 
Class KS family assembly 
Class IB family assembly 
EYFS Graduation 

Thursday 11th June  
Friday 12th June  
Monday 15th June  
Wednesday 17th June at 2:30pm 
Wednesday 25th June 
Wednesday 1st July at 2pm 
Thursday 3rd July 
Friday 10th July at 2pm 
Monday 14th July 
 
 

Year 6 trip 
Class IB and Class CM trip 
Year 5 Big Art 
Class CM family assembly 
Class GB trip 
Year 6 Big Art 
Year 6 Picnic Lunch 
Year 6 Graduation 
Year 6 Garden Party 

 


